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STUDIO OF DANCE

2023-2024 Company Fall Schedule

Classes run August 14, 2023 - June 13th, 2024

(Last Schedule Update: 7-20-23)
AGE BREAKDOWN

*TECHNICAL CLASSES WILL BE BASED ON AGE*

MICRO: AGES 3-5 | MINI: AGES 6-8
JUNIOR: AGES 9-12 | TEEN: AGES 13-15 | SENIOR: AGES 16+

Monday

4:00
4:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
8:00

Micro Jazz/Hip Hop - Room
Mini Contemporary - Room
Senior Technique - Room
Mini Hip Hop - Room

Senior Contemporary - Room
Junior Technique Combined - Room
Senior Acro - Room

Teen Turn Technique - Room
Junior Open1 -Room
Zumba - Room 4

Production - Room 3

Tuesday

4:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
8:00
8:00

Micro Contemporary - Room

PK Technique - Room

PK Technique - Room
Mini Technique - Room
Micro Acro - Room

PK Choreography - Room
PK Choreography - Room
Mini Large - Room

Mini Ballet - Room

Teen Acro - Room

Senior Musical Theatre - Room
Zumba - Room 4

Senior Ballet - Room
Teen Large - Room

Saturday

8:30 Zumba - Room

9:45 Zumba Toning - Room
9:00 Mini Acro - Room

10:00 Mini Turn - Room

Wednesday

4:00 Senior Technique 2 - Room
4:00 Mini Musical Theater - Room
5:00 Junior Hip Hop - Room
6:00 Junior Large - Room

7:00 Junior Acro1 - Room

7:00
7:00
8:00
8:00

Teen Technique 2 - Room
Junior Acro 2 - Room

Inter. Teen Cont. - Room
Senior Turn Technique - Room

Thursday

4:00 Teen Technique- Room

4:00
4:00
4:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
8:00
8:00

Mini Jazz1 - Room

Mini Jazz 2 - Room

Micro Technique - Room
Junior Technique 1 - Room
Junior Technique 2 - Room
Senior Large - Room

Mini Technique 2 - Room
Junior Open 2 - Room

Teen Ballet - Room

Zumba Toning (ages 16+) - Room 4
Junior Ballet - Room

Teen Jazz - Room

Senior Jazz - Room
Teen/Senior Hip Hop - Room
Junior Turn Technique - Room



Company Tuition

Company members: To be eligible for the company discount rate, your dancer must
be enrolled in:

Micro Dancers:
e 3 Class hours per week = $165 Per month ($13.75 per class hour)
Mini Dancers:
e 7 Class hours per week = $280 per month ($10 per class hour)
Jr, Teen & Senior Dancers:
e 8 Class hours per week = $320 per month ($10 per class hour)
Any member with fewer classes than stated above, will be charged recreational rates.
Any additional classes will be charged at the listed per class hourly rate.

During the FALL SCHEDULE a staff member will enroll your dancer
into all their required Choreography classes

Company members can receive up to two weeks tuition credit during our

summer company dance schedule, Running from June 17th - August 8th, 2024
(Subject to change).

10% discount for siblings
Located at:
4930 Illinois Rd. Suite 1f
Fort Wyane, IN. 46804
260.444.3437 | kmoniques.com

To register for classes visit:

www.Kmoniques.com OR

@ SCAN ME TO SIGN UP



