

2023-2024 Company Fall Schedule

Classes run August 14, 2023 - June 13th, 2024

(Last Schedule Update: 7-20-23)

AGE BREAKDOWN

TECHNICAL CLASSES WILL BE BASED ON AGE

MICRO: AGES 3-5 | MINI: AGES 6-8

JUNIOR: AGES 9-12 | TEEN: AGES 13-15 | SENIOR: AGES 16+

Monday

4:00	Micro Jazz/Hip Hop - Room
4:00	Mini Contemporary - Room
5:00	Senior Technique - Room
5:00	Mini Hip Hop - Room
6:00	Senior Contemporary - Room
6:00	Junior Technique Combined - Room
7:00	Senior Acro - Room
	Teen Turn Technique - Room

7:00 Teen Turn Technique - Room 7:00 Junior Open 1 - Room

7:00 Zumba - Room 4 8:00 Production - Room 3

Tuesday

<u>= 0=000 0=000</u>	
4:00	Micro Contemporary - Room
5:00	PK Technique - Room
5:00	PK Technique - Room
5:00	Mini Technique - Room
5:00	Micro Acro - Room
6:00	PK Choreography - Room
6:00	PK Choreography - Room
6:00	Mini Large - Room
7:00	Mini Ballet - Room
7:00	Teen Acro - Room
7:00	Senior Musical Theatre - Room
7:00	Zumba - Room 4
8:00	Senior Ballet - Room
8:00	Teen Large - Room

Saturday

8:30 Zumba - Room 9:45 Zumba Toning - Room 9:00 Mini Acro - Room 10:00 Mini Turn - Room

Wednesday

4:00 Senior Technique 2 - Room 4:00 Mini Musical Theater - Room 5:00 Junior Hip Hop - Room 6:00 Junior Large - Room 7:00 Junior Acro 1 - Room 7:00 Teen Technique 2 - Room 7:00 Junior Acro 2 - Room 8:00 Inter. Teen Cont. - Room 8:00 Senior Turn Technique - Room

Thursday

4:00 Teen Technique-Room 4:00 Mini Jazz 1 - Room 4:00 Mini Jazz 2 - Room 4:00 Micro Technique - Room 5:00 Junior Technique 1 - Room 5:00 Junior Technique 2 - Room 5:00 Senior Large - Room 5:00 Mini Technique 2 - Room 6:00 Junior Open 2 - Room 6:00 Teen Ballet - Room 6:00 Zumba Toning (ages 16+) - Room 4 7:00 Junior Ballet - Room 7:00 Teen Jazz - Room 7:00 Senior Jazz - Room 8:00 Teen/Senior Hip Hop - Room 8:00 Junior Turn Technique - Room

Company Tuition

Company members: To be eligible for the company discount rate, your dancer must be enrolled in:

Micro Dancers:

• 3 Class hours per week = \$165 Per month (\$13.75 per class hour)

Mini Dancers:

• 7 Class hours per week = \$280 per month (\$10 per class hour)

Jr, Teen & Senior Dancers:

• 8 Class hours per week = \$320 per month (\$10 per class hour)

Any member with fewer classes than stated above, will be charged recreational rates.

Any additional classes will be charged at the listed per class hourly rate.

During the FALL SCHEDULE a staff member will enroll your dancer into all their required Choreography classes

Company members can receive up to two weeks tuition credit during our summer company dance schedule, Running from June 17th - August 8th, 2024 (Subject to change).

10% discount for siblings

Located at: 4930 Illinois Rd. Suite 1f Fort Wyane, IN. 46804 260.444.3437 | kmoniques.com

To register for classes visit:

www.Kmoniques.com

OR

